参加《建筑施工承插型轮扣式钢管脚手安全技术》
专题讲座报名表

	单位名称：
	

	联系人：
	
	联系电话（手机）：
	

	序号
	参与者姓名
	手机号码
	职   务
	   部门

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	


备注：请于10月27日前将此表回传E-mail：359349558@qq.com 

咨询电话：0755-29466485或18038055437、4007160-315               
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